2eme Slalom de Vauvert
Classement ES5 2eme Manche de Course (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
6 | DI BERARDINO Lionel Shufell Formule BMW DIE| 1 1| 1| 1{0:01:05,46
1 |D'ALEO Antoine Dallara 399 D/E | 55 2( 2| 1]0:01:05,50 0:00,04 0:00,04
12 | BAUMANN Eric Tracking RCO1B CM| 1 3 1 1] 0:01:08,31 0:02,85 0:02,81
10 | BAILLE Stéphane BRC B49 C™M | 1 4| 2| 2]|0:01:08,67 0:03,21 0:00,36
43 | VOLPELLIERE Félix Citroén AX F2 1 5 1 1] 0:01:09,52 0:04,06 0:00,85
2 |BAUD Stéphane Martini MK80 D/E | 55 6( 3| 2]|0:01:10,18 0:04,72 0:00,66
14 |BENEDETTO Damien Martini MK 59 DIE| 1 71 4| 2]0:01:10,27 0:04,81 0:00,09
220 | BACQUIE Jérémie Citroén Saxo VTS FA | 2 8( 1| 1]0:01:10,53 0:05,07 0:00,26
5 |ROUX-SABLIER Frédéric Arcobaleno DIE| 1 9 5| 3]|0:01:10,64 0:05,18 0:00,11
20 [BACQUIE Cyril Citroén Saxo VTS FA 2 10 2 2| 0:01:12,24 0:06,78 0:01,60
8 |BOURSAUT Sébastien GBC HAYABUSA D/E| 1 11 6 4(0:01:12,49 0:07,03 0:00,25
3 [BARIOL Jonathan Tatuus DIE| 7 12 7 1] 0:01:12,83 0:07,37 0:00,34
39 | GAL Julien Peugeot 306 F2 | 3 | 13| 2| 1/0:01:12,86 0:07,40 0:00,03
4 | TAILLARDAT Franck Reynard 893 D/IE| 2 14| 8| 1]|0:01:13,51 0:08,05 0:00,65
27 | ANDREACCHIO David Renault Clio Will... FN [ 3 | 15( 1| 1] 0:01:14,51 0:09,05 0:01,00
16 | ANDRIEU Sylvain Renault Clio CUP 2 A 3 | 16| 3| 1]0:01:15,22 0:09,76 0:00,71
211 [ RAYMOND Franck BRC 2 CM 1 16 3 3| 0:01:15,22 0:09,76 0:00,71
26 | VELLAY Alain Renault 5 GT Turbo FN | 4 18| 2 1{ 0:01:16,03 0:10,57 0:00,81
17 | CANUT Sylvain Renault Clio A 3 | 19| 4| 2]0:01:16,56 0:11,10 0:00,53
33 | COSTE Clément Citroén AX GTI N 1 | 20 3| 1f0:01:16,59 0:11,13 0:00,03
9 | PAUGET Thérese ARC ARC MF5 CNF| 1 21 4 1] 0:01:16,96 0:11,50 0:00,37
19 | NIEL Eric Citroén Saxo VTS FA | 2 | 22| 5| 3|0:01:17,00 0:11,54 0:00,04
40 |MEJAK Romain Renault Clio 16S F2 | 3 | 23| 3| 2[0:01:17,39 0:11,93 0:00,39
44 |RODIER Christophe Citroén AX Sport F2 | 1 | 24| 4| 2|0:01:19,18 0:13,72 0:01,79
37 [SAMANI Richard Renault Clio Ragn... F2 3 25 5 3(0:01:19,34 0:13,88 0:00,16
52 [STRAZZIERI Fabrice Ford Fiesta ST 150 L 2 26 1 1] 0:01:19,45 0:13,99 0:00,11
23 [JIMENEZ Anthony Peugeot 106 Xsi FA 1 27 6 1] 0:01:19,59 0:14,13 0:00,14
42 | DANIEL Joél Peugeot Peugeot 106 F2 2 28 6 1| 0:01:20,04 0:14,58 0:00,45
32 | FERRER David Citroén AX GTI FN [ 1 | 29( 4| 2]0:01:20,33 0:14,87 0:00,29
25 | PASCAL Jean-Louis Renault 5 GT Turbo FN [ 4 | 30 5| 2]0:01:20,35 0:14,89 0:00,02
34 | FERRER Xavier Citroén AX GTI FN [ 1 | 31| 6| 3]|0:01:20,48 0:15,02 0:00,13
49 | SALELLES Olivier Peugeot 104 ZS VHC| O 32 1 1(0:01:20,83 0:15,37 0:00,35
31 |REY Dorian Renault Clio N [ 25| 33] 7| 1]|0:01:21,16 0:15,70 0:00,33
30 |NIEL Lucas Peugeot 206 XS N | 25 | 34 8| 2]0:01:21,43 0:15,97 0:00,27
53 [LOZE Calvin Peugeot Peugeot 306 L 2 35 2 2(0:01:21,44 0:15,98 0:00,01
11 |RAYMOND Mathilde BRC 2 CM| 1 [36| 5| 4]|0:01:22,01 0:16,55 0:00,57
228 | MARTIN Philippe Citroén Saxo VTS N 2 | 37| 9| 1]0:01:22,78 0:17,32 0:00,77
28 | MARTIN Kévin Citroén Saxo VTS N 2 | 38| 10| 2] 0:01:23,21 0:17,75 0:00,43
45 | MORILLAS Sébastien Peugeot 205 F2 | 1 | 39| 7| 3[0:01:23,22 0:17,76 0:00,01
15 [PARIS Yvan BMW 325 i FA 4 40 7 1| 0:01:23,28 0:17,82 0:00,06
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BARBERA Frédéric
GEOFFRAY Nicolas
ESCALIER Aurélien
ANDRE Séverine
TAXI Nathanaél
DUMAS Dominique
HUSSON Roland
MAURIN Elodie
ANDRIEU Jean
LANDAIS Bernard
DIAZ Pascal
TEISSIER Jean Michel
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Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio 16S
Renault Clio 3 RS
Rover 25
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0:01:23,30
0:01:23,57
0:01:23,73
0:01:24,06
0:01:24,35
0:01:24,52
0:01:25,17
0:01:27,00
0:01:28,49
0:01:28,61
0:01:32,31
0:01:33,46
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0:18,11
0:18,27
0:18,60
0:18,89
0:19,06
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0:23,03
0:23,15
0:26,85
0:28,00

0:00,02
0:00,27
0:00,16
0:00,33
0:00,29
0:00,17
0:00,65
0:01,83
0:01,49
0:00,12
0:03,70
0:01,15
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